Farnell Page 276 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:23
11
R
e
la
y
s
 &

Contact material AgNi90/10
Coil
Order Code Mftrs. List No. Coil Voltage Resistance (Ω’s)
109-4061 ERP1N-LP-N-CS-5VDC 5 dc 63
109-4062 ERP1N-LP-N-CS-12VDC 12 dc 370
109-4064 ERP1N-LP-N-CS-24VDC 24 dc 1440
109-4065 ER2N-LP-N-CS-5VDC 5 dc 63
109-4066 ER2N-LP-N-CS-12VDC 12 dc 370
109-4067 ER2N-LP-N-CS-24VDC 24 dc 1440
109-4068 ER2N-LP-N-CS-48VDC 48 dc 5600
109-4069 ER2N-LP-N-CS-230VAC 230 ac 37380
Contact arrangement SPCO/DPCO
Contact Rating 8 / 12 / 16A @ 250V ac
Contact Material AgNi 90/10
Coil Consumption - ac coil/dc coil 500mW / 0.75VA